
BSSC Club Champs 2022

Session - 2
at

EVENT 201 Men/Women Open 800m Freestyle      
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Jago Derrington (06) Bishop Stort  9:16.71 505
2. Brandon MacDonald-Will (08) Bishop Stort  9:57.97 407
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Meisha Trend-Evans (06) Bishop Stort  9:47.41 543
2. Bella Parkus (05) Bishop Stort 10:20.54 460
3. Grace Mason (06) Bishop Stort 11:11.81 363

EVENT 202 Men/Women Open 50m Butterfly       
MEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Benjamin Palmer (11) Bishop Stort    41.20 147
2. Noah Conroy (12) Bishop Stort    45.04 112
 George Hall (12) Bishop Stort   DQ      
MEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Dylan Davenport (09) Bishop Stort    32.39 302
2. Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort    36.89 204
3. Grigory Grishin (10) Bishop Stort    46.04 105
MEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. George Taylor (07) Bishop Stort    28.97 423
2. Beau Reilly (08) Bishop Stort    32.53 298
3. Robert Gor (08) Bishop Stort    33.47 274
4. Brandon MacDonald-Will (08) Bishop Stort    35.21 235
MEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Davis (00) Bishop Stort    25.53 618
2. Callum Cox (06) Bishop Stort    26.27 567
3. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort    27.09 517
MEN 25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort    27.09 517
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Davis (00) Bishop Stort    25.53 618
2. Callum Cox (06) Bishop Stort    26.27 567
3. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort    27.09 517
4. George Taylor (07) Bishop Stort    28.97 423
5. Dylan Davenport (09) Bishop Stort    32.39 302
6. Beau Reilly (08) Bishop Stort    32.53 298
7. Robert Gor (08) Bishop Stort    33.47 274
8. Brandon MacDonald-Will (08) Bishop Stort    35.21 235
9. Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort    36.89 204
10. Benjamin Palmer (11) Bishop Stort    41.20 147
11. Noah Conroy (12) Bishop Stort    45.04 112
12. Grigory Grishin (10) Bishop Stort    46.04 105
 George Hall (12) Bishop Stort   DQ      
WOMEN 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Yana Patel (13) Bishop Stort    49.62 118
2. Ellyse Harvey (13) Bishop Stort    58.42 72
WOMEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lois Fields (11) Bishop Stort    42.56 187
2. Emilia (Millie) Cass (11) Bishop Stort    49.02 123
3. Adeline Chan (12) Bishop Stort    49.14 122
4. Isabelle Earley (11) Bishop Stort    51.80 104
5. Catherine Els (11) Bishop Stort    55.66 84
6. Isabella Crotty (12) Bishop Stort    58.08 73
 Isobel Lucas (12) Bishop Stort DNF
WOMEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Zoe Opiyo (09) Bishop Stort    34.71 346
2. Meha Patel (10) Bishop Stort    42.18 193
3. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi (09) Bishop Stort    42.22 192
4. Elizabeth Balaam (10) Bishop Stort    46.81 141
5. Amelia Taylor (10) Bishop Stort    50.29 113
WOMEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Kirsty Neill (07) Bishop Stort    32.63 417
2. Imogen Tang (07) Bishop Stort    33.94 370
 Freya Hadnutt (08) Bishop Stort   DQ      



WOMEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emma Fields (06) Bishop Stort    29.56 561
2. Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort    29.75 550
3. Laura Burgess (06) Bishop Stort    31.27 473
4. Grace Mason (06) Bishop Stort    33.67 379
5. Nellie Eastland (02) Bishop Stort    33.85 373
6. Lauren Gore (06) Bishop Stort    34.13 364
7. Isabella Good (05) Bishop Stort    34.34 357
8. Lilian Opiyo (06) Bishop Stort    35.28 330
9. Leanne Suo-Saunders (06) Bishop Stort    36.21 305
10. Minnie Savage (04) Bishop Stort    36.46 298
11. Amy Chada (06) Bishop Stort    37.44 276
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Emma Fields (06) Bishop Stort    29.56 561
2. Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort    29.75 550
3. Laura Burgess (06) Bishop Stort    31.27 473
4. Kirsty Neill (07) Bishop Stort    32.63 417
5. Grace Mason (06) Bishop Stort    33.67 379
6. Nellie Eastland (02) Bishop Stort    33.85 373
7. Imogen Tang (07) Bishop Stort    33.94 370
8. Lauren Gore (06) Bishop Stort    34.13 364
9. Isabella Good (05) Bishop Stort    34.34 357
10. Zoe Opiyo (09) Bishop Stort    34.71 346
11. Lilian Opiyo (06) Bishop Stort    35.28 330
12. Leanne Suo-Saunders (06) Bishop Stort    36.21 305
13. Minnie Savage (04) Bishop Stort    36.46 298
14. Amy Chada (06) Bishop Stort    37.44 276
15. Meha Patel (10) Bishop Stort    42.18 193
16. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi (09) Bishop Stort    42.22 192
17. Lois Fields (11) Bishop Stort    42.56 187
18. Elizabeth Balaam (10) Bishop Stort    46.81 141
19. Emilia (Millie) Cass (11) Bishop Stort    49.02 123
20. Adeline Chan (12) Bishop Stort    49.14 122
21. Yana Patel (13) Bishop Stort    49.62 118
22. Amelia Taylor (10) Bishop Stort    50.29 113
23. Isabelle Earley (11) Bishop Stort    51.80 104
24. Catherine Els (11) Bishop Stort    55.66 84
25. Isabella Crotty (12) Bishop Stort    58.08 73
26. Ellyse Harvey (13) Bishop Stort    58.42 72
 Isobel Lucas (12) Bishop Stort DNF
 Freya Hadnutt (08) Bishop Stort  DQ      

EVENT 203 Men/Women Open 100m IM             
MEN 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Joshua Green (13) Bishop Stort  2:09.39 55
 Oliver Vaughan (13) Bishop Stort  DQ      
MEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Benjamin Palmer (11) Bishop Stort  1:40.25 118
 Guy Spearman-Baines (12) Bishop Stort  DQ      
MEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Dylan Davenport (09) Bishop Stort  1:16.95 262
2. Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort  1:22.90 210
3. Grigory Grishin (10) Bishop Stort  1:37.44 129
MEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Brandon MacDonald-Will (08) Bishop Stort  1:14.83 285
2. Beau Reilly (08) Bishop Stort  1:15.51 277
MEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Davis (00) Bishop Stort  1:02.43 491
2. Callum Cox (06) Bishop Stort  1:05.53 425
3. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort  1:07.54 388
4. Szymon Puklo (06) Bishop Stort  1:24.29 199
MEN 25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort  1:07.54 388
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Davis (00) Bishop Stort  1:02.43 491
2. Callum Cox (06) Bishop Stort  1:05.53 425
3. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort  1:07.54 388
4. Brandon MacDonald-Will (08) Bishop Stort  1:14.83 285
5. Beau Reilly (08) Bishop Stort  1:15.51 277
6. Dylan Davenport (09) Bishop Stort  1:16.95 262
7. Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort  1:22.90 210
8. Szymon Puklo (06) Bishop Stort  1:24.29 199
9. Grigory Grishin (10) Bishop Stort  1:37.44 129
10. Benjamin Palmer (11) Bishop Stort  1:40.25 118
11. Joshua Green (13) Bishop Stort  2:09.39 55
 Guy Spearman-Baines (12) Bishop Stort  DQ      
 Oliver Vaughan (13) Bishop Stort  DQ      



WOMEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lois Fields (11) Bishop Stort  1:34.69 212
2. Emilia (Millie) Cass (11) Bishop Stort  1:36.86 198
3. Anna Grimwood (11) Bishop Stort  1:48.75 140
4. Isabella Crotty (12) Bishop Stort  1:57.44 111
5. Betsy Gibson (11) Bishop Stort  2:00.69 102
WOMEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi (09) Bishop Stort  1:31.60 234
2. Meha Patel (10) Bishop Stort  1:33.18 223
3. Amelia Taylor (10) Bishop Stort  1:40.94 175
4. Emily Dainty (10) Bishop Stort  1:50.28 134
WOMEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Kirsty Neill (07) Bishop Stort  1:12.12 481
WOMEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lauren Gore (06) Bishop Stort  1:11.17 500
2. Leanne Suo-Saunders (06) Bishop Stort  1:21.67 331
3. Nellie Eastland (02) Bishop Stort  1:21.85 329
4. Freya Reilly (05) Bishop Stort  1:21.86 328
5. Minnie Savage (04) Bishop Stort  1:22.85 317
6. Lilian Opiyo (06) Bishop Stort  1:25.13 292
7. Amy Chada (06) Bishop Stort  1:27.44 269
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lauren Gore (06) Bishop Stort  1:11.17 500
2. Kirsty Neill (07) Bishop Stort  1:12.12 481
3. Leanne Suo-Saunders (06) Bishop Stort  1:21.67 331
4. Nellie Eastland (02) Bishop Stort  1:21.85 329
5. Freya Reilly (05) Bishop Stort  1:21.86 328
6. Minnie Savage (04) Bishop Stort  1:22.85 317
7. Lilian Opiyo (06) Bishop Stort  1:25.13 292
8. Amy Chada (06) Bishop Stort  1:27.44 269
9. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi (09) Bishop Stort  1:31.60 234
10. Meha Patel (10) Bishop Stort  1:33.18 223
11. Lois Fields (11) Bishop Stort  1:34.69 212
12. Emilia (Millie) Cass (11) Bishop Stort  1:36.86 198
13. Amelia Taylor (10) Bishop Stort  1:40.94 175
14. Anna Grimwood (11) Bishop Stort  1:48.75 140
15. Emily Dainty (10) Bishop Stort  1:50.28 134
16. Isabella Crotty (12) Bishop Stort  1:57.44 111
17. Betsy Gibson (11) Bishop Stort  2:00.69 102

EVENT 204 Men/Women Open 100m Backstroke     
MEN 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
 Alexander Eustace (13) Bishop Stort  DQ      
MEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Guy Spearman-Baines (12) Bishop Stort  1:42.58 104
2. Zackary Haslett Fossey (11) Bishop Stort  1:43.44 101
3. Haydn Bird (11) Bishop Stort  1:46.11 94
MEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ethan David-Tostevin (09) Bishop Stort  1:15.26 264
2. Grigory Grishin (10) Bishop Stort  1:38.94 116
MEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. George Grimwood (07) Bishop Stort  1:10.22 326
2. Brandon MacDonald-Will (08) Bishop Stort  1:14.63 271
3. George Taylor (07) Bishop Stort  1:15.65 260
MEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Daniel Chada (01) Bishop Stort  1:04.31 424
2. Jago Derrington (06) Bishop Stort  1:04.55 419
3. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort  1:10.81 317
MEN 25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort  1:10.81 317
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Daniel Chada (01) Bishop Stort  1:04.31 424
2. Jago Derrington (06) Bishop Stort  1:04.55 419
3. George Grimwood (07) Bishop Stort  1:10.22 326
4. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort  1:10.81 317
5. Brandon MacDonald-Will (08) Bishop Stort  1:14.63 271
6. Ethan David-Tostevin (09) Bishop Stort  1:15.26 264
7. George Taylor (07) Bishop Stort  1:15.65 260
8. Grigory Grishin (10) Bishop Stort  1:38.94 116
9. Guy Spearman-Baines (12) Bishop Stort  1:42.58 104
10. Zackary Haslett Fossey (11) Bishop Stort  1:43.44 101
11. Haydn Bird (11) Bishop Stort  1:46.11 94
 Alexander Eustace (13) Bishop Stort  DQ      



WOMEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Isabelle Earley (11) Bishop Stort  1:39.44 168
2. Adeline Chan (12) Bishop Stort  1:40.64 162
3. Elspeth Lowe (12) Bishop Stort  1:43.79 147
WOMEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi (09) Bishop Stort  1:25.93 260
2. Emily Dainty (10) Bishop Stort  1:46.96 135
WOMEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Freya Hadnutt (08) Bishop Stort  1:22.90 290
WOMEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort  1:06.20 570
2. Bella Parkus (05) Bishop Stort  1:18.56 341
3. Aoife James (04) Bishop Stort  1:19.94 323
4. Freya Reilly (05) Bishop Stort  1:20.55 316
5. Leanne Suo-Saunders (06) Bishop Stort  1:20.66 315
6. Isabella Good (05) Bishop Stort  1:21.68 303
7. Hannah Davidson (06) Bishop Stort  1:25.84 261
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort  1:06.20 570
2. Bella Parkus (05) Bishop Stort  1:18.56 341
3. Aoife James (04) Bishop Stort  1:19.94 323
4. Freya Reilly (05) Bishop Stort  1:20.55 316
5. Leanne Suo-Saunders (06) Bishop Stort  1:20.66 315
6. Isabella Good (05) Bishop Stort  1:21.68 303
7. Freya Hadnutt (08) Bishop Stort  1:22.90 290
8. Hannah Davidson (06) Bishop Stort  1:25.84 261
9. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi (09) Bishop Stort  1:25.93 260
10. Isabelle Earley (11) Bishop Stort  1:39.44 168
11. Adeline Chan (12) Bishop Stort  1:40.64 162
12. Elspeth Lowe (12) Bishop Stort  1:43.79 147
13. Emily Dainty (10) Bishop Stort  1:46.96 135

EVENT 205 Men/Women Open 200m Breaststroke   
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Jago Derrington (06) Bishop Stort  2:55.09 323
2. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort  3:04.54 276
WOMEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Molly Greatbatch (10) Bishop Stort  3:09.25 359
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Ella Greatbatch (08) Bishop Stort  2:44.07 551
1. Kirsty Neill (07) Bishop Stort  2:44.07 551
3. Lauren Gore (06) Bishop Stort  2:48.13 512
4. Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort  2:48.56 508
5. Molly Greatbatch (10) Bishop Stort  3:09.25 359

EVENT 206 Men/Women Open 100m Freestyle      
MEN 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Alexander Eustace (13) Bishop Stort  1:51.43 65
2. Joshua Green (13) Bishop Stort  1:51.45 65
3. Oliver Vaughan (13) Bishop Stort  1:55.88 58
MEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Benjamin Palmer (11) Bishop Stort  1:25.76 143
2. Zackary Haslett Fossey (11) Bishop Stort  1:27.51 135
3. Noah Conroy (12) Bishop Stort  1:29.49 126
4. Guy Spearman-Baines (12) Bishop Stort  1:35.47 104
5. Haydn Bird (11) Bishop Stort  1:37.59 97
6. George Hall (12) Bishop Stort  1:52.56 63
MEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Dylan Davenport (09) Bishop Stort  1:03.83 348
2. Ethan David-Tostevin (09) Bishop Stort  1:06.22 312
3. Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort  1:11.68 246
4. Grigory Grishin (10) Bishop Stort  1:32.91 113
MEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. George Grimwood (07) Bishop Stort    59.13 439
2. Brandon MacDonald-Will (08) Bishop Stort  1:02.86 365
3. George Taylor (07) Bishop Stort  1:02.91 364
4. Robert Gor (08) Bishop Stort  1:03.19 359
5. Beau Reilly (08) Bishop Stort  1:05.62 321
MEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Davis (00) Bishop Stort    54.83 550
2. David Badcock (06) Bishop Stort    59.70 426
3. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort    59.77 425
4. Jago Derrington (06) Bishop Stort  1:04.25 342
5. Daniel Chada (01) Bishop Stort  1:05.17 327
6. Szymon Puklo (06) Bishop Stort  1:10.81 255
 Callum Cox (06) Bishop Stort  DQ      



MEN 25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort    59.77 425
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Davis (00) Bishop Stort    54.83 550
2. George Grimwood (07) Bishop Stort    59.13 439
3. David Badcock (06) Bishop Stort    59.70 426
4. Jake Lloyd (95) Bishop Stort    59.77 425
5. Brandon MacDonald-Will (08) Bishop Stort  1:02.86 365
6. George Taylor (07) Bishop Stort  1:02.91 364
7. Robert Gor (08) Bishop Stort  1:03.19 359
8. Dylan Davenport (09) Bishop Stort  1:03.83 348
9. Jago Derrington (06) Bishop Stort  1:04.25 342
10. Daniel Chada (01) Bishop Stort  1:05.17 327
11. Beau Reilly (08) Bishop Stort  1:05.62 321
12. Ethan David-Tostevin (09) Bishop Stort  1:06.22 312
13. Szymon Puklo (06) Bishop Stort  1:10.81 255
14. Elliot Hall (10) Bishop Stort  1:11.68 246
15. Benjamin Palmer (11) Bishop Stort  1:25.76 143
16. Zackary Haslett Fossey (11) Bishop Stort  1:27.51 135
17. Noah Conroy (12) Bishop Stort  1:29.49 126
18. Grigory Grishin (10) Bishop Stort  1:32.91 113
19. Guy Spearman-Baines (12) Bishop Stort  1:35.47 104
20. Haydn Bird (11) Bishop Stort  1:37.59 97
21. Alexander Eustace (13) Bishop Stort  1:51.43 65
22. Joshua Green (13) Bishop Stort  1:51.45 65
23. George Hall (12) Bishop Stort  1:52.56 63
24. Oliver Vaughan (13) Bishop Stort  1:55.88 58
 Callum Cox (06) Bishop Stort  DQ      
WOMEN 09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Yana Patel (13) Bishop Stort  1:44.47 111
2. Olivia Hawker (13) Bishop Stort  1:45.74 107
3. Ellyse Harvey (13) Bishop Stort  1:54.30 84
WOMEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Lois Fields (11) Bishop Stort  1:25.68 201
2. Adeline Chan (12) Bishop Stort  1:26.08 198
3. Emilia (Millie) Cass (11) Bishop Stort  1:26.34 197
4. Isabelle Earley (11) Bishop Stort  1:32.76 158
5. Anna Grimwood (11) Bishop Stort  1:37.43 137
6. Elspeth Lowe (12) Bishop Stort  1:43.93 113
7. Isabella Crotty (12) Bishop Stort  1:43.99 112
8. Isobel Lucas (12) Bishop Stort  2:04.61 65
WOMEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Zoe Opiyo (09) Bishop Stort  1:11.56 346
2. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi (09) Bishop Stort  1:15.44 295
3. Meha Patel (10) Bishop Stort  1:20.56 242
4. Amber Shaw (09) Bishop Stort  1:22.84 223
5. Elizabeth Balaam (10) Bishop Stort  1:23.15 220
6. Amelia Taylor (10) Bishop Stort  1:34.60 149
7. Emily Dainty (10) Bishop Stort  1:37.13 138
WOMEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Imogen Tang (07) Bishop Stort  1:05.30 455
2. Freya Hadnutt (08) Bishop Stort  1:12.75 329
WOMEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Laura Burgess (06) Bishop Stort  1:01.34 549
2. Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort  1:01.41 547
3. Emma Fields (06) Bishop Stort  1:01.64 541
4. Meisha Trend-Evans (06) Bishop Stort  1:02.51 519
5. Isabella Good (05) Bishop Stort  1:10.22 366
6. Nellie Eastland (02) Bishop Stort  1:11.11 352
7. Amy Chada (06) Bishop Stort  1:11.12 352
8. Grace Mason (06) Bishop Stort  1:11.63 345
9. Leanne Suo-Saunders (06) Bishop Stort  1:11.72 343
10. Minnie Savage (04) Bishop Stort  1:13.76 316
11. Aoife James (04) Bishop Stort  1:14.22 310
12. Hannah Davidson (06) Bishop Stort  1:19.35 253
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Laura Burgess (06) Bishop Stort  1:01.34 549
2. Niamh James (01) Bishop Stort  1:01.41 547
3. Emma Fields (06) Bishop Stort  1:01.64 541
4. Meisha Trend-Evans (06) Bishop Stort  1:02.51 519
5. Imogen Tang (07) Bishop Stort  1:05.30 455
6. Isabella Good (05) Bishop Stort  1:10.22 366
7. Nellie Eastland (02) Bishop Stort  1:11.11 352
8. Amy Chada (06) Bishop Stort  1:11.12 352
9. Zoe Opiyo (09) Bishop Stort  1:11.56 346
10. Grace Mason (06) Bishop Stort  1:11.63 345
11. Leanne Suo-Saunders (06) Bishop Stort  1:11.72 343
12. Freya Hadnutt (08) Bishop Stort  1:12.75 329
13. Minnie Savage (04) Bishop Stort  1:13.76 316
14. Aoife James (04) Bishop Stort  1:14.22 310
15. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi (09) Bishop Stort  1:15.44 295
16. Hannah Davidson (06) Bishop Stort  1:19.35 253



17. Meha Patel (10) Bishop Stort  1:20.56 242
18. Amber Shaw (09) Bishop Stort  1:22.84 223
19. Elizabeth Balaam (10) Bishop Stort  1:23.15 220
20. Lois Fields (11) Bishop Stort  1:25.68 201
21. Adeline Chan (12) Bishop Stort  1:26.08 198
22. Emilia (Millie) Cass (11) Bishop Stort  1:26.34 197
23. Isabelle Earley (11) Bishop Stort  1:32.76 158
24. Amelia Taylor (10) Bishop Stort  1:34.60 149
25. Emily Dainty (10) Bishop Stort  1:37.13 138
26. Anna Grimwood (11) Bishop Stort  1:37.43 137
27. Elspeth Lowe (12) Bishop Stort  1:43.93 113
28. Isabella Crotty (12) Bishop Stort  1:43.99 112
29. Yana Patel (13) Bishop Stort  1:44.47 111
30. Olivia Hawker (13) Bishop Stort  1:45.74 107
31. Ellyse Harvey (13) Bishop Stort  1:54.30 84
32. Isobel Lucas (12) Bishop Stort  2:04.61 65
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